Dining Hall Menu

Soup £1.75
Main £3.20
Two-course Meal £4.25
Three-course Meal £4.80
Dessert £1.75
Sausage Roll / Pie £2.10
Wrap / Filled Roll £2.10
Breakfast Roll £2.10
Salad Box £1.75
Salad Box with Protein £3.00
Packed Lunch £3.70
Prep / Junior Main £2.80
Prep / Junior Two-course £3.85
Prep / Junior Three-course £4.40
Hot Drinks (Coffee Machine) £2.50
Cans and Large Bottles of Juice £1.30
Small Cartons of Juice, Milkshake, Water £1.00
Whole Fruit £0.50
Home Baking £1.50
Cereal Bar & Sweet £1.00
Biscuits £1.00
All Crisps £1.00
Popcorn £1.00

Pringles £1.20



Castle Hill Deli

Breakfast Roll £2.10
Soup £1.75
Sausage Roll / Pie £2.10
Wrap / Filled Roll £2.10
Salad Box £1.75
Salad Box with Protein £3.00
Chef’s Special £3.00
Hot Drink from the Coffee Machine £2.50
All Cans and Large Bottles of Juice £1.30
Small Cartons of Juice, Milkshake, Water £1.00
Whole Fruit £0.50
Home Baking £1.50
Cereal Bar and Sweet £1.00
All Biscuits £1.00
All Crisps £1.00
Popcorn £1.00

Pringles £1.20



Glen Devon Lounge

Breakfast Roll

Chef’s Special

All Cans and Large Bottles of Juice
Small Cartons of Juice, Milkshake, Water
Whole Fruit

Home Baking

Cereal Bar and Sweet

All Biscuits

All Crisps

Popcorn

Pringles

£2.10

£3.00

£1.30

£1.00

£0.50

£1.50

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.20



Horse Box

Breakfast Roll £2.10
Chef’s Special £3.00
Wrap / Filled Roll £2.10
Sausage Roll / Pie £2.10
Hot Drinks (Coffee Machine) £2.50
Cans and Large Bottles of Juice £1.30
Small Cartons of Juice, Milkshake, Water £1.00
Whole Fruit £0.50
Home Baking £1.50
Cereal Bar & Sweet £1.00
Biscuits £1.00
All Crisps £1.00
Popcorn £1.00

Pringles £1.20



