## Dining Hall Menu

Soup	£1.75
Main	£3.20
Two-course Meal	£4.25
Three-course Meal	£4.80
Dessert	£1.75
Sausage Roll / Pie	£2.10
Wrap / Filled Roll	£2.10
Breakfast Roll	£2.10
Salad Box	£1.75
Salad Box with Protein	£3.00
Packed Lunch	£3.70
Prep / Junior Main	£2.80
Prep / Junior Two-course	£3.85
Prep / Junior Three-course	£4.40
Hot Drinks (Coffee Machine)	£2.50
Cans and Large Bottles of Juice	£1.30
Small Cartons of Juice, Milkshake, Water	£1.00
Whole Fruit	£0.50
Home Baking	£1.50
Cereal Bar & Sweet	£1.00
Biscuits	£1.00
All Crisps	£1.00
Popcorn	£1.00
Pringles	£1.20

## Castle Hill Deli

Breakfast Roll	£2.10
Soup	£1.75
Sausage Roll / Pie	£2.10
Wrap / Filled Roll	£2.10
Salad Box	£1.75
Salad Box with Protein	£3.00
Chef's Special	£3.00
Hot Drink from the Coffee Machine	£2.50
All Cans and Large Bottles of Juice	£1.30
Small Cartons of Juice, Milkshake, Water	£1.00
Whole Fruit	£0.50
Home Baking	£1.50
Cereal Bar and Sweet	£1.00
All Biscuits	£1.00
All Crisps	£1.00
Popcorn	£1.00
Pringles	£1.20

## Glen Devon Lounge

Breakfast Roll	£2.10
Chef's Special	£3.00
All Cans and Large Bottles of Juice	£1.30
Small Cartons of Juice, Milkshake, Water	£1.00
Whole Fruit	£0.50
Home Baking	£1.50
Cereal Bar and Sweet	£1.00
All Biscuits	£1.00
All Crisps	£1.00
Popcorn	£1.00
Pringles	£1.20

## Horse Box

Breakfast Roll	£2.10
Chef's Special	£3.00
Wrap / Filled Roll	£2.10
Sausage Roll / Pie	£2.10
Hot Drinks (Coffee Machine)	£2.50
Cans and Large Bottles of Juice	£1.30
Small Cartons of Juice, Milkshake, Water	£1.00
Whole Fruit	£0.50
Home Baking	£1.50
Cereal Bar & Sweet	£1.00
Biscuits	£1.00
All Crisps	£1.00
Popcorn	£1.00
Pringles	£1.20